
S vfl e[r$ GrR -6fiq qits6 eTmqiBr+t sl-gtirrrc riteTn
(t-srk6 ntn eHtFro ol-f{iErr< cfrs_<)

q-anqr rri* giq grrfgFzrs zos, cFqq {,nd
CSIR-Central Mechanical Engineering Research lnstitute

(Councilol Scientific & lndustrial Research)

Mahatma Gandhi Avenue, Durqapur-713209, West Bengal

t-frf{fl rrdrgr rrtrar /NOTICE INVITING eTENDER
{i,No. g5/47122-23lEt/ESD/MainuRel

cqrnrd{cqd I oto ffiq frqprA-d^$iss,{@mffid
qrGn$ fi SqssTr{:lTrr dq {ienq * ftq * *.9 qq 6 }*<rS
qFrilrd qr0 sid fu rgftr ilt q-m q{, *qp,,6, t-*r q {qr, fu
wrrq*ti

Rft<r cc-{ htlo://www.elenders,oov.in + qftq qrr G.-fi qr IrdF?rT frr frft<r sq:r|s'Frlrrd ff vrrm ft?qr+, dqw{ri3{rt- ffiqrrcnt t qB{ t *Tir
Eqie qrc-c t 6rar zrftr rrrr RftEr rrtmlrrrrtfl? ff tnrra sfrr ffi * srrr qri-<i ftqr rmr e ilft ftk{T q-a qr$ ft"qr qrr{ql ftA-ir ff
*u-mftB<rffiffrrilq*90fffn-+ltrft;a-rr+rffr+"rtscigqTTuhFc{fticrd,dqs3fif,rTr-*qq*{rrd{rt*qerfrt{rtft?nEqrrr+r
qGrrr Rk<r fi rtqrft( qr.m ff-ffs*Xfr *qssrt 2022 s qrsr << * 3nerr .r< ftsR ft qt tr ftfr<r arq-qrd +r ltq wfrt{r{ia-
t'l,?{dsft<3{.d{flirr"ftqtr}tarmfficiqEfrtsqr<s-fR+fir{+diiu{Tidrs:d-{ssrf wnfrrqrorsrftrftaty'F$d6.rff*,ftr qfi
RG-q giFrnRrrdt*-<r< qrr srfr*qrr**'q*,* irft-{ffiilrn++ftq qrftr6q'ftqfrtr+'mr scrdffF<rcil * q€+nrfi frqT qr
r+-mtrftffi6msrq *ftquf+Rft<rrrW5.tittffr (qqn61ryr qrl]rnft{{ irsiFrcftsrre s*-({qr++TrRfrdft-SsrE+ 3flT
q-rrftftqrafi. TnTEtrfrT*qrq-diid-$t*< rqafrqTEqTT<Ea ((ilddffdqr{r\.{frf.cr*u-5en+r{grst{t+ftcc-{tFil 3rr
bqrm+rqftqrffffftq*ftffftil<-€SCnuktolrelffif**m+rqqrsr<*tfts-{<6m{mqq-r'nq-{fr{rqrrqmrtrSrnseftka'
* ari t qft6 qn-fir& h ftq qr rhnftd defurt fi $frcr, qfi{r$ * BRrr qrft s 6q 6rrt aar6z hno:/AM,$r.elenders.oov.in qr

http://rvrvw.cmeri.res.in..r< u-r( rH-dFifr m.rd sfltsrff cfr*€rEsrrfrvqmq-dsqf,B'atqrryerfrqr fftrr*, rfinSa+rtqn-ffitrGnt 6} B{r'
nii{ r,nvr arrq Ri* \16 {r sft RRflBil 6 36dm.n r-d +r wB-+n f, 1

6rilTsrRil
E?nT.

Sqg:{rfrrrt- 3Tn3ld

itz: r . ffiqr*r:* t rrfu t fr a *a-d \r{qrfA fr rnq{qglr * rrjwr yr*fr -+ crtkc ztn}c qcr 6tr
z. ffqmrif tqt'flrgttqftaril-drifrnftBqrffiq-*i{kit'rrtfurf**utlitrrerronffie gnsft(iltq*srq$ilw{cd*qnqqrq}r

fr{i?r,Dare: I 4. 04.2023

& * rrfiqj * 3fud q,t * tffi t 3ituqr *vrrq sr;nn, srrn ffi, 3{d-sc6rt d+ernif it
t ffifua srd + frs sTrq i{r{c rq q{ {-fifu s{rdBn ff qrfr t Bffid +1 ftE'a
qrqr yqroryr dr{S's * qrer-HrE 3rq ut uaT ai p ql} dqfu6 rqrq s{ ff cfrqi rtra q-r+r

i[
q
d
gTT

rr{ rr rrq tl r6rrF-r
vrq-c (F)

2) w{T rqT{T
rtrc(tscff)
(6)

RF{r
ISFIITRT

ffqmr
m,[
(F....)

Wft+rr
EITq

q*rct*
{Bkd
Tr{

mnraft
frftq{
qlr{t

frfrqIrq{
rrsfrdrtg

5dffftfr
qirra

frR-{rYqe
qcr6-rtff
iifrc frft
Virrq

frfr<r
drr+ff
Rft\ri
mFt

qc.{
({ftqcf{
cmc.,r)

1

mqsa6wr-@
$Rrrt, 5lits rt

T-d $frEdrqa fi
grtr rirqrd tr
rcruro * rqirr
* frr nrarr*'
fec-ga rglit fi
$T1ff *, hT
afifrr J<eel

1)10,93,009.00
(ffis+el

2) 21 ,861.00

500/- 365 fr{
s{idtrdl

qrd0

ffq-iftfilr
cl{

| 4.04.2023

wfr;T
9:00 E-i

14.04"2023

1-dt[?
9:30 a-S t

24.04.2021

3flmfa
2:30 T$ irs

25.04.2023

}rc{IFr
3:00 {$

r"q { 6-a

lDq qrq

5. 8.745l
6.559
Ar8I

6r{Esrt



ffi
NTWUM,Ftuisarlac*M

lft Crtr s{r$ 3r'.
@-o, aerr sfteiB,o 3rgritrrd qftwq) -

E6talrT ariEft E+% grrfgr - 71szog, qftTfi Ei.rrrcr

GSIR-Central Mechanical Engineering Research lnstitute
(Council of Scientific & lndustrial Research)

Mahatma Gandhi Avenue, Durqapur-713209, West Benqal

ci /No. 35147122-23lEl/ESD/Maint/Re1 Baiz:lDate:14/04/2023

On-line ITEM RATE tenders are invited on two bid system from contractors of appropriate class of
CPWD/PWD/Railways/MES/P&T/PSUs and/ or from those who have canied out similar works for Central/State Government,
Autonomous Bodies, Semi-Govt. Organizations or working contractor of any CSIR Lab./lnstt. For the following works. The tenderers
are required to produce proof of fulfilling all the conditions along with copies of PAN, GST no. and Valid trade licenses certificate,
while making request for issue of Tender documents.

sl.
No.

Name of Work 1)Estimated
Cost (Rs. )

2) Earnest
Money Deposit
(EMD)(Rs. )

Cost of
Tender
Docu-
ment
(Rs.)

Time of
Completi

0n

Oelined
work of
similar
nature

Publish
Date &
tirE

Bid
Oocument
Download
start date

& time

Bid
Submisslo
n end dato

& time

Oate &

Time of
Bid

Opening

Experie
nce

(Last
five

years)

Annual contract for

supply of electrical

items required for
Maintenance purpos€

at lnstitute along with

lew installalions at

CSIR.CMERI,

Durgapur.

1) 10,93,009.00
(lncluding

GST)

2) 21,861 00

500/-

36s
(Three

hundred

sixty five)

Days

Internal /
External
electritic

Blion
u,ork.

14n4t2023

9:00 AM
Mta4n023

9:30 AM

24n4t2023
2:30 PM

25N4t2023
3: 00 PM

At lcast
t/2
works
ol lts.
8.745t
6.559
t.akhs
resp

Tenders can be obtained from htlp//www.etenders.qov.in. Cost of tender document should be demand draft drawn in favour of Director,

CMERI. Tender paper will be issued if the application is accompanied by tender paper cost & EMD. Validity of tender will be 90 days lrom

the date of opening of tender. Earnest money in the form of demand draft should be drawn in favour of Director, CMERI. Estimated cost has

been prepared based on CPWD DSR 2022 & MR. Cost of Tender documents is non-refundable & non-transferable. The contractor

has to submit copies of satisfaclory work completion certilicate in respect of similar nature of work done in the last five years. A Civil and

Electrical Contractor cannot give his consent to more than one bidder in case of composite works, Conditional tenders are liable to be

rejected. By submission of a tender for the work, a tenderer will be deemed to have satisfied himself by actual inspection of the site and

locality of the work, about the quality and availabilig of required quantity of materials and that the tendered rates will be adequate to

complete the work as per specification with quantity. Earnest Money is liable to be forleited if the contrmtor awarded the work fails to start

the work immediately and in any case within 10 (Ten) days from the date of work order. For further details regarding this tender or for

further amendments, Corrigendum, extension of NIT or revision, etc., please visit our website htto://www.cmeri,res.in., or

http://qww.etenders qov.in. Comoletion certificate should be submitted alons with a conv of related Work Order.
Director, CMERI reserves the right to reject any or alltenders without assigning any reason.

sd-
(The Oirector, CSIR-CMERI)

Note: '1. The bidders are requested to submit lhe rehvant requisite documents only as per lhe NIT requirement.

2. The bidders are also requested to fill up the Tender acceptance letter and Underlaking properly and submit after signing lhe same with official seal and date

t.


